

PERMIT APPLICATION TO DRILL AND OPERATE AN UNCONVENTIONAL WELL Record of Notification

US Well No. (API No.) Siegel 4H 37-051-24642-00-00

Lhereby	cortify that for all in	torostad	ation into all the state of the			_							
TOTAL TICK	wall has not been uploaded, copies of the well plat have been sent via certified mail and I have received a return receipt verifying delivery.												
Signature of Person Authorized to Su	bmit Application		(Print or Type)	Name o	of Signe	er: BF	RANDEN \	VEIN	/IER		-		
												Date	
				Title:	- Ser	IIOT P	ermitting	, Adv	/isor				11/19
List the following: surface landowner; surface landowners and water purveyors with water supplies within 3,000 feet; municipality where the						_				Note the mea	otificatio		
well will be drilled; adjacent municipality; municipality;	cipalities within 3,000 feet o	if the vertical wet	hore: nas storano operator if within ?	1000 6001	<u> </u>	rato	ស្រី		Certified	d Mail Dates	IIIS allu a	mach proof.	
Mark the boxes, "X," which show the parties' interests. Use additional forms if you need more space. You are required to notify each of these parties.						ĕ	Jown /eyol		, , , , ,				•
Notification: Signature below name	indicates the party's	acknowledg	ement of receipt of the well I	ocation	Ľa	rage	Land Pun er su	i iii					
plat and serves as proof of notifica	tion		•		Surface Landowner	Gas Storage Operator	Surface Landowners & Water Purveyors with water supplies	Municipalities	/4			Address	Written
					Sur	Gas	Series Sur	Σ	Sent	Return Red	ceipt	Affidavit	Consent
Print Name: Stephen Siegel	Address:	118 W 8th											
Cianatura		Aspinwall,	PA 15215		X		Х		11/30/18			X	
Signature													
Print Name: Mark Simon Siegel	Address:	439 BB Sar											
Signature		Saint Helei	na Island, NC 29920		Х		Х		1/4/19	1/9/19			
Signature											\longrightarrow		
Print Name: Mark A. & Mariane R.	Kara Address:		rsburg Road										
Signature		East Willist	oro, PA 15433				X		11/30/18	12/10/1	18		ļ,
Print Name: James Jack Conner	Address:	104 West I	Dand Dand										_
Fink Name: James Jack Conner	Address:	104 West Bend Road East Millsboro, PA 15433				v		44/20/40	40/0/44				
Signature		Cast Million	010, FA 13433	- 1		- 1	X		11/30/18	12/3/18	³		
Print Name: Craig S. Christopher	Address:	133 West B	Rend Road		\dashv			$\overline{}$			\dashv		
Transcopiler	, 100,000.		oro, PA 15433			ſ	x	- 1	11/30/18	12/7/18	, [1	
Signature							^	ı	11/30/10	12///10	'		
			Record of Writte	n Co	nsei	nt				_			
Written Consent: Signature below in	dicates the party's a	pproval of the	ne well location, or indicates	written	onser	t and	waives the	15-0	lay objection	noried wh	070.25	nlicable	
-	•	••					Traires th		eck applicable b		cie api	plicable.	
					urface	Owne	r	_	r Well within 50		Ruik	ding within	500 foot
Print and Sign Name:	Address:	/	Date							-	June		
Drint and Clay No.						<u> </u>							
Print and Sign Name:	Address:		Date]							
Print and Sign Name:	Address:		Date			1		_					



PERMIT APPLICATION TO DRILL AND OPERATE AN UNCONVENTIONAL WELL Record of Notification

US Well No. (API No.) Siegel 4H 37-051-24642-00-00

Signature of Applicant I hereby certify that, for all interested parties identified on the plat of this application for which written consent or an "Affidavit of Non-Delivery of Certified Mail" has not been uploaded, copies of the well plat have been sent via certified mail and I have received a return receipt verifying delivery.									of Certified					
Signature of Person Authorized to Submit Application (I			Print or Type)	Name o	of Signer: BRANDEN WEIMER							Date		
			Title:				Permit Team Lead							
List the following: surface landowner; surface landowners and water purveyors with water supplies within 3,000 feet; municipality where the well will be drilled; adjacent municipality; municipalities within 3,000 feet of the vertical well bore; gas storage operator if within 3,000 feet.							tor	S			Note the means		h proof.	
Mark the boxes, "X," which show the	pality; municipalities within he parties' interests. Use a	additional for	r the vertical well ms if you need m	pore; gas storage operator if within a nore space. You are required to noti	fy each of	owner	Opera	owner eyors oplies		Certified	Mail Dates			
these parties. Notification: Signature belo	ow name indicates th	ne party's	acknowledge	ement of receipt of the well I	ocation	Land	orage	: Land r Purv ter sup	alities					
plat and serves as proof of	f notification					Surface Landowner	Gas Storage Operator	Surface Landowners & Water Purveyors with water supplies	Municipalities	Sent	Return Receip		ddress fidavit	Written Consent
Print Name: Trever L. Book	hardt	Address:	141 West E	Bend Road oro, PA 15433				Х		11/20/10	12/7/10			
Signature			Edst Millish	010, PA 13433				Α		11/30/18	12/7/18			
Print Name: Brent G. & Wa	nda Y. Broadwater	Address:	254 Cemetery Road East Millsboro, PA 15433			_		Х		11/30/18	12/3/18			
Signature			Last Willisb	010, FA 13433				Χ		11/50/18	12/3/10			
Print Name: Russell W. Jr. 8	& Charlene D. Franks	Address:	372 Heistersburg Road					V		11/20/10	12/2/10			
Signature			East Millisb	oro, PA 15433				Х		11/30/18	12/3/18			
Print Name: Walter B. & Ph	ıyllis M. Palmer	Address:	575 Palmer					Х		11/30/18	12/12/18			
Signature			EdSt MIIISD	oro, PA 15433				^		11/30/16	12/12/10			
Print Name: Nellie P. Foster	r	Address:		is Run Road Apt 103				V		11/20/10			,	
Signature			Pittsburgh,	PA 15122				Х		11/30/18			Х	
				Record of Writte	n Co	nse	nt					-		
Written Consent: Signature	e below indicates the	e party's	approval of th	ne well location, or indicates	s written	conse	nt and	l waives th	e 15-	day objection	period wher	e appli	cable.	
					•			•		neck applicable b				
Drint and Cian Name.				Date	,	Surface	Owne	er	Water Well within 500 feet		00 feet	Building within 500 fe		500 feet
Print and Sign Name:	Address:			Date										
Print and Sign Name:	Address:			Date										
Print and Sign Name:	Address:			Date										



PERMIT APPLICATION TO DRILL AND OPERATE AN UNCONVENTIONAL WELL Record of Notification

US Well No. (API No.)
Siegel 4H 37-051-24642-00-00

				ties identified on the plat of e well plat have been sent										of Certified
Signature of Person Authori			•	(Print or Type)				RANDEN V			, , ,		-	Date
					Title: Permit Team Lead									
List the following: surface landowner; surface landowners and water purveyors with water supplies within 3,000 feet; mur well will be drilled; adjacent municipality; municipalities within 3,000 feet of the vertical well bore; gas storage operator i						icipality where the					Note the means	ch proof.		
Mark the boxes, "X," which show the these parties.	nore; gas storage operator if within a nore space. You are required to noti	ify each of	Surface Landowner	Gas Storage Operator	Surface Landowners & Water Purveyors with water supplies	Municipalities	Certified	Mail Dates	Ac	dress	Written			
		1	1			Sul	Ga	Sul & V with	M	Sent	Return Receip	ot Af	fidavit	Consent
Print Name: Luzerne Towns	ship	Address:	415 Hopew Brownsville	veii Road e, PA 15417					х	11/30/18	12/3/18			
Signature Print Name: German Towns	shin	Address:	2 Long Stre	eet										
Signature	amp			ltown, PA 15458					Х	11/30/18	12/3/18			
Print Name: Redstone Towns	ship	Address:	225 Twin H Grindstone	Hills Road e, PA 15442					х	11/30/18	12/3/18			
Signature														
Print Name: Brownsville To	wnship	Address:	232 Brown Brownsville	street e, PA 15417					х	11/30/18	12/3/18			
Signature														
Print Name: Borough of Bro	ownsville	Address:	200 Second Brownsville	d Street e, PA 15417					х	11/30/18	12/6/18			
Signature				D 1 610/14										
				Record of Writte										
Written Consent: Signature below indicates the party's approval of				he well location, or indicates	s written	conse	nt and	d waives th		•	•	e applio	cable.	
						Surface	Owne	or I		heck applicable b		Ruildin	a within	500 foot
Print and Sign Name:	Addres	S:		Date		Surface Owner		21	Water Well within 500 feet		oo icct	Building within 500 feet		300 1001
Print and Sign Name:	Addres	S:		Date										
Print and Sign Name:	Addres	 S:		Date										



PERMIT APPLICATION TO DRILL AND OPERATE AN UNCONVENTIONAL WELL Record of Notification

US Well No. (API No.)	
Siegel 4H 37-051-24642-00-00	

Signature of Applicant	I Mail has not been uploaded, copies of the well plat have been sent via certified mail and mave received a return receipt verifying delivery.										of Certified			
Signature of Person Author	orized to Submit Appl	ication	(Print or Type)	Name o	ne of Signer: BRANDEN WEIMER						Date		
			Title:				Permit Team Lead							
List the following: surface landowner; surface landowners and water purveyors with water supplies within 3,000 feet; municipality where the well will be drilled; adjacent municipality; municipalities within 3,000 feet of the vertical well bore; gas storage operator if within 3,000 feet. Mark the boxes, "X," which show the parties' interests. Use additional forms if you need more space. You are required to notify each of							erator	ners sirs es			Notific Note the means Mail Dates		n proof.	
Mark the boxes, "X," which show the parties' interests. Use additional forms if you need mothese parties. Notification: Signature below name indicates the party's acknowledged plat and serves as proof of notification				·	•	Surface Landowner	Gas Storage Operator	Surface Landowners & Water Purveyors with water supplies	Municipalities	Sent	Return Receip		dress idavit	Written Consent
Print Name: Cumberland Signature	Township	Address:	100 Municipal Road Carmichaels, PA 15320						Χ	11/30/18	12/6/18			
Print Name: Jefferson Tov	vnship	Address:	173 Goslin Rices Landi	Road ng, PA 15357					Х	11/30/18	12/4/18			
Signature Print Name: Borough of R Signature	ices Landing	Address:	137 Main S PO Box 185 Rices Landi						х	11/30/18	12/3/18			
Print Name: East Bethlehe Signature	em Township	Address:	36 Water S PO Box 687	treet					х	11/30/18	12/3/18			
Print Name: Centerville Bo	orough	Address:	100 East Er Brownsville						Х	11/30/18	12/3/18			
Signature				Record of Writt	on Co	nco	nt						J	
Written Consent: Signatu	re below indicates	the narty's		ne well location, or indicat				l waives th	e 15.	day objection	neriod when	annlic	ahle	
Written consent. Signate	are below maleutes	the party 3	approvar or tr	ie wen location, or malcut	cs writter	CONSC	iii aiic	waives til		neck applicable b	•	о аррис	abic.	
					:	Surface	Owne	er	Wate	r Well within 5	00 feet	Buildin	g within	500 feet
Print and Sign Name:	Addre	ss:		Date										
Print and Sign Name:	Addre	SS:		Date										
Print and Sign Name:	Addre	SS:		Date										



* Photocopies of the green cards are acceptable.

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS MANAGEMENT

AFFIDAVIT OF NON-DELIVERY OF CERTIFIED MAIL FOR UNCONVENTIONAL WELL

	ereto, for well # 4H	d mail, a COMPLETE cop , on (farr	n name) <u>Siegel</u>	, (serial no.)
<u>MCLS 37-051-201</u> Fayette	0, in (municipa	ality name and type) Luzer	rne Township	, (county)
have sent the c	opy of the application by proposed well location:	v certified mail to each o	f these parties listed,	as required depending on the
the surfa	ce landowner,			
 the municipal 	cipality in which the tract o	of land upon which the we	ll to be drilled is locate	d,
each musethe music	nicipality within 3,000 feet cipalities adjacent to the w	of the proposed vertical v	vell bore,	
 all surface 	e landowners and water		water supplies are wi	thin 3,000 feet of the proposed
vertical w • storage o	ell bore, operators within 3,000 feet	t of the proposed vertical v	vell bore	
 the owne 	rs and lessees of any coa	Il seams in areas of under	lying workable coal.	
every coa	al operator identified on the	e well permit application?		
have also sent a	a copy of "Landowner No	otification of Well Drilling	or Alterations", DEP	form 8000-FM-OOGM0052, to
very surrace land	owner or water purveyor v	whose water supplies are	within 3,000 feet of the	e proposed well location.
have sent notice	as described above to the	e following persons at the	addresses shown be	low, and I was unable to obtain
receipt of deliver	y signed by the addresse mail slip, and / or the gree	ee or a member of his far en certified mail return-rec	nily residing at that ad eint card*_showing tha	Idress. Enclosed are copies of at delivery was not possible.
certify that a co	py of the complete perr	mit application including	location plat and all	attachments thereto, and the
andowner Notific	ation of Well Drilling or A	Alterations" if applicable is	was sont to the norse	no and addresses to interest to
Landowner Notific	cation of Well Drilling or A	Alterations", if applicable,	was sent to the perso	ns and addresses to whom tax
Landowner Notific	cation of Well Drilling or A	Alterations", if applicable, v	was sent to the perso	ns and addresses to whom tax
andowner Notific	cation of Well Drilling or A		was sent to the perso	Date mailing was returned as undeliverable.
andowner Notific otices for the prop	cation of Well Drilling or A perty are sent. & Address where certific		was sent to the perso	ns and addresses to whom tax Date mailing was returned
andowner Notific otices for the prop Person	cation of Well Drilling or A perty are sent. & Address where certifications		was sent to the person Date Sent	ns and addresses to whom tax Date mailing was returned as undeliverable.
Landowner Notificotices for the properties for the properties of t	cation of Well Drilling or Aperty are sent. & Address where certificated are sent.		was sent to the person Date Sent	ns and addresses to whom tax Date mailing was returned as undeliverable.
Person Stephen Siege 118 W 8th Stree Aspinwall, PA	cation of Well Drilling or Apperty are sent. & Address where certificated at the set of		was sent to the person Date Sent	Date mailing was returned as undeliverable. 1/10/19
Person Stephen Siege 118 W 8th Stre Aspinwall, PA	cation of Well Drilling or Apperty are sent. & Address where certificated at the set of		Date Sent 11/30/18	ns and addresses to whom tax Date mailing was returned as undeliverable.
Person Stephen Siege 118 W 8th Stre Aspinwall, PA Nellie P. Foste	cation of Well Drilling or Aperty are sent. & Address where certificated in the set of		Date Sent 11/30/18	Date mailing was returned as undeliverable. 1/10/19
Person Stephen Siege 118 W 8th Stre Aspinwall, PA Nellie P. Foste 502 N Lewis R	cation of Well Drilling or Aperty are sent. & Address where certificated in the set of		Date Sent 11/30/18	Date mailing was returned as undeliverable. 1/10/19
Person Stephen Siege 118 W 8th Stre Aspinwall, PA Nellie P. Foste 502 N Lewis R	cation of Well Drilling or Aperty are sent. & Address where certified the set 15215 r dun Road Apt 103	ed mail was sent	Date Sent 11/30/18	Date mailing was returned as undeliverable. 1/10/19
Person Stephen Siege 118 W 8th Stre Aspinwall, PA Nellie P. Foste 502 N Lewis R	cation of Well Drilling or Apperty are sent. & Address where certified the set 15215 r Run Road Apt 103 15122 Well Operator (signature)	re)	Date Sent	Date mailing was returned as undeliverable. 1/10/19 12/11/18
Person of Stephen Siege 118 W 8th Stree Aspinwall, PA Nellie P. Foste 502 N Lewis R Pittsburgh, PA	cation of Well Drilling or Apperty are sent. & Address where certified the set 15215 r Run Road Apt 103 15122 Well Operator (signature (Print name & title)	re)	Date Sent	Date mailing was returned as undeliverable. 1/10/19 12/11/18
Person of Stephen Sieger 118 W 8th Street Aspinwall, PA Nellie P. Foster 502 N Lewis R Pittsburgh, PA	cation of Well Drilling or Apperty are sent. & Address where certified et appears to the set appears to the	re)	Date Sent	Date mailing was returned as undeliverable. 1/10/19 12/11/18
Person Stephen Siege 118 W 8th Stre Aspinwall, PA Nellie P. Foste 502 N Lewis R Pittsburgh, PA	cation of Well Drilling or Apperty are sent. & Address where certified et appears to the set appears to the	re) Zada Peimer Ser hand and official seal.	Date Sent	Date mailing was returned as undeliverable. 1/10/19 12/11/18 SEAL Commonwealth of Pennsylvania - Notary
Person Stephen Siege 118 W 8th Stre Aspinwall, PA Nellie P. Foste 502 N Lewis R Pittsburgh, PA Witness Whered Commonwealth of P	cation of Well Drilling or Apperty are sent. & Address where certified set 15215 r cun Road Apt 103 15122 Well Operator (signature (Print name & title of, I have hereunto set my Pennsylvania Notary Public (signature Notary Public (signature)	re)	Date Sent 11/30/18 11/30/18 11/30/18	Date mailing was returned as undeliverable. 1/10/19 12/11/18 SEAL Commonwealth of Pennsylvania - Notary Laura Savage, Notary Public Allegheny County
Person A Stephen Siege 118 W 8th Stree Aspinwall, PA Nellie P. Foste 502 N Lewis R Pittsburgh, PA Dittsburgh, PA Commonwealth of Particular of Allegheny	cation of Well Drilling or Apperty are sent. & Address where certified et appears to the set appears to the	re)	Date Sent 11/30/18 11/30/18 11/30/18	Date mailing was returned as undeliverable. 1/10/19 12/11/18 SEAL Commonwealth of Pennsylvania - Notary Laura Savage, Notary Public



Company (a division of C 700 Cherrington Parkway Coraopolis, PA 15108 Chevron North America I HES Department – Pern Appalachia/Mountain B





JAN 1 0 . 0.3

MOO700

NIXIE

RETURN TO SENDER UNABLE TO FORWARD LLI CA 152

0001/09/13

15108431500 *0596-04047-30-46 .: .: .:

152154254315

ASPINWALL, PA 15215

118 W 8TH STREET STEPHEN SIEGEL

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPLETI Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the maliplece, or on the front if space permits. Attach this card to the back of the maliplece, or on the front if space permits. Attach Addressed to: Stephen Siegel 1.18 W 8th Street Aspinwall, PA 15215 Carticle Maliple Ma
--

. PS Form 3811, July 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-9053



Chevron North America Exp Company (a division of Chev 700 Cherrington Parkway Coraopolis, PA 15108 HES Department - Permitt Appalachia/Mountain Busi





MOO 700 NIXIE 502 N LEWIS RUN ROAD APT 103

RETURN TO SENDER ELIVERABLE AS ADDRESSED UNABLE TO FORWARD 15188431588 _1 HI C) |-- O z: LJ nj 1513343966950

PITTSBURGH, PA 15122

NELLIE P. FOSTER

* 02 96 - 04046 - 46

81/11/2100

LLI LL

781

RECEIVED

TO THE PERSON NAMED IN					
	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY	A. Signature Agent Addressee	B. Received by (Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery	D. is delivery address different from item 1? If YES, enter delivery address below: No	3. Service Type Adult Signature Adult Signature Restricted Delivery Certified Male Restricted Delivery Certified Male Restricted Delivery Collect on Delivery Signature Confirmation all Restricted Delivery Signature Confirmation Restricted Delivery Restricted Delivery
Siecel 414	SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION	■ Complete Items 1, 2, and 3. ■ Print your name and address on the reverse	so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailplece,	Nellie P. Foster 502 NfLewis Run Road Apt 103 Pittsburgh, PA 15122	9590 9402 2937 7094 0856 75 BB COLLEGE

Domestic Return Receipt